
28437 19 HOFFMAN STREET, HAPLE~OOD + 

Bot.rd of Re~~ltors of the Or11nges 11nd M11plewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



27697 19 HOFFHAN STREET, HAPL~WOOD I 

... ' . 
Bo11rd oF Re11ltors of the Or11nqes 11nd Maplewood Photo by G eoroe B. Biqqs, Inc. 



331:50 19 HCIITMAN ST., MAPLEWOOD 

Bollrd oF R~ltors oF the Oran9es and Maplewood Photo by Georqe B. Biqqs, Inc. 





Board oE ~ of the Oranges end Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



L.B : to J .M.S . 9/14/56 
19 Roffman Street, JVf.aplewood 
Bet : Headly Pl... & Ridgewood Rd. 
Lot: 50 x 117 
Frame , Col., stripshingle roof 

$27,500 

~~ooo 

1st: 3- vest ., l.r.w/fpl.,, d.r., kit., lav., open & sun p .. ,. 
brk . room 

2nd: 3- 3 bedrms ., 2 t .baths- master w/stall; other w/tub 
3rd: attic, closed stairs 
Basement: toi le t , laundry, out side ent.,, Gal ., i ron w. p .. 
Steam:Oil 1,600 gals . us ed annually, 275 gal. t ank 
2- car detached garage~ 

L.B: Raymond E. SaRS:, MI 2-1933 
Owner:. Henry Russell SO 3-3 2 L~2 
1956 Assess : Lafld ~~1 , 500 

Bldg ., 5, 700 
Commission split 60/40 

12__ H~ff~ St_. ~lwd. 6-2-2-lav. 

Taxes $514. 08 

ST:Oil $27,500 



33130 19 Hoffman St. , Mplwd. · 
Bet:Headley Pl. & Ridgewood Rd. 
Lot 50 X 117 

$~ d-. tf.:;.oo 1 
Former #19590-new photo 

Frame,s.s.rf.,wea.wind. & drs . ,cap ins. 
lst-3-vest., l. r., d. r., brk.nl<.. ,kit., lav., fp. , open, sun p • 

. 2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 baths -master w/stall;other w/shower over 
tub 

3rd-attic ,closed stairs 
Basement:toilet,laund.,outside ent. G.iron w. p. 
Steru~:Oil,275 gal.tank 
2-car garage,det. 
L.B:~i SO 3-2220 ll/I/56-Exp.5/l/57 
Owner:Henry & Ruth Russell,pre1~.,so 3-3242 
1956 Assess: Land $1,600 1956 Rate $7.14 

Bldg. 5,500 11 Taxes $506 .94 
Poss.to be arranged. Lovely home with Good size rooms & 
good closets. Excellent information inside.Attic fan 
incl. Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,Sorrows 
Paro. 

Conv.l9 Hoffman St., Mplwd. 6-2-2 lav. ST:Oil $2~00 



#4434--11/7/56 Key w/t.B. if noii one home. 

#4440--11/21/56 Awaiting written price reduction t o 24,200. 
#4445--12/3/56 ritten price reduction to $24,200. Now APPROVED . 

#4453--12/21/~6 lerms agreed to. Contracts being sigend • . 
Negotiations thru Harris & outside broker. 

#4459-1/7 /'57 Sale by Harris & outside broker has fallen thru. 
Re-sold by Harris. Thr:ms agreed to. Contracts being signed. 
Negotiations thru Harris. 
#4462--1/14/57 Sale by F .M. Harris has FALLEN THRU. REINSTATE 

#4471--2/4/157 Sold by Stratton. Selling price $21...,000. , 



~ .. , ........... . 
19590 19 Hoffman St.,Mplwd. 
Bet:Headly Pl. & Ridgewood Rd. 
Lot 50 X 117 
Frame,Co1.,stripshing1e roof,ptd.trim, 
oak flrs. 

$23,000 
$13,600 mtg.bal. 
Mplwd. Bank 
All Cash 

1 

J 
t 1st-3-vest.,1.r.,firepl.;d.r.,kit.,lav.,open & sun p.,brk.rm. 

2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 t. ba:ths-master w/ stall;other w/ tub 
3rd-attic,closed stairs 
Bas~ment:toilet,laund.,outside ent. Gal.iron w. p. 
Steam:Oil,l,600 gals.used annual1y,275 gal.tank 

~ 2-car garage,det.,permanent drive,overhead doors 

~ 
L.B:J.L.F. & Son SO 2-8400 5/22/48-Exp.ll/22/48 
Owner:Paul H. & Wameta R. Startzman,prem.,SO 2-?f55 

~ 1948 Assess:Land. $1,500 1948 Rate $4.86 
~ ~ Bldg. 5,300 " Taxes $330.48 
I I'll Poss. 60 days. Jefferson G.S. ,Mplwd.Jr.H.S. ,Columbia H.s-. 
~ ( L.B.has key if no one at home. Buyer to assume any storm 
~ sewer that may be levied. Buyer must be acceptable to 
~ , owner. New roof. Mod.Kit. New roof. Excellent condition in­
~ L side & out. Large rooms & closets. Weatherstripped doors. 

- Cap insulation. Part storm sashes. 
\II 

~ 
19 Hoffman St.,Mplwd. 6-2-2 ST:Oil $23,000 



s-!z.~/-t-s-, -fe_ I-~-~- f-~ 15 ~1,. oo o . 

#3159 6/1/48 Approved . 

#3163 6/10/48 

#3170 6/28/48 

. 
Under contract of sal e by R .Kell~ Liste~ by Fiacr e . 

~"...e.d.; c.-\- ~.3, 0 0 0 
Contingent sale completed . 

• 



28437A 19 Hoffman St.,Mplwd. $82,500 lF 

28437A 19 Hoffman St. ,Mplwd. $82,500 lF 
Bet:Ridgewood Rd. & Headley Pl. 
Lot 50xll7 Lot 200 Plate 7 (Map grids K-10) 
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